User Manual
Rackmount Keyboard Drawer
Models
RK-1 Series
Models
RK-2 Series
- Short depth version
- Without KVM options

RK-1/ 2 series
2.1   Keyboard & Mouse                  Chapter 2
Notebook type keyboard with
touch-pad mouse
e Notebook type keyboard with
trackball
b
c Cherry keyboard with trackball
  Supporting layouts
  Supporting layouts
t Compact keyboard integrated
with touch-pad mouse
d Compact keyboard integrated
with trackball
  Supporting layouts
P.7
  Supporting layouts only
Model Product Dimension
(W x D x H)
Packing Dimension
(W x D x H)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
RK-1 series
(with KVM option)
442 x 550 x 44.2 mm
17.4 x 21.6 x 1.74"
581 x 705 x 175 mm
22.9 x 27.8 x 6.9"
8 kg
18 lb
12 kg
26 lb
RK-2 series 442 x 430 x 44 mm
17.4 x 14.6 x 1.73"
500 x 582 x 100 mm
19.7 x 22.9 x 3.9"
6 kg
13 lb
8 kg
18 lb
4.1   Dimensions                                                                Chapter 4
3.1   KVM Options for RK-1 Series                                    Chapter 3